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Panelist Contact Information   

Recent and Upcoming Legislative, Regulatory and Policy 
Changes 

Larry Howe 
Vice Chair, Texas Solar Energy Society &  
North Texas Renewable Energy Group 

rlhowejr@gmail.com 

Cyrus Reed 
Conservation Director 

Sierra Club 
cyrus.reed@sierraclub.org 

Energy on Campus 

Thea Junt 
Associate Director for Energy 

Conservation and Sustainability 
University of Texas at Dallas 

thea.junt@utdallas.edu 

Joshua Lukins 
Energy Engineer   

University of North Texas 
joshua.lukins@unt.edu 

Brandon Morton 
Sustainability Coordinator 

North Lake College 
bmorton@dcccd.edu 

Thomas Ford 
Interim Dean, South Campus 

Business and Technology Division 
Tarrant County College 
thomas.ford@tccd.edu 

Kelly Campbell 
Energy Education Specialist 

Mansfield Independent  
School District 

kellyjcampbell@misdmail.org 

Dwayne Tampkins 
Energy Education Specialist 

Mansfield Independent  
School District 

dwaynetampkins@misdmail.org 

LED Lighting Panel 

Gil Salazar 
Manager, Streetlight Maintenance  

Oncor Electric 
gilbert.salazar@oncor.com 

Tyler Harris  
Regional Sustainability Program Manager  

General Services Administration,  
Greater Southwest Region 

tyler.harris@gsa.gov  

Mindy Carmichael 
Director of Public Works and Transportation 

City of Arlington 
mindy.carmichael@arlingtontx.gov 

Jennifer Sanders  
Executive Director and Co-Founder 

Dallas Innovation Alliance 
jennifer.sanders@dallasinnovationalliance.com 

mailto:rlhowejr@gmail.com
mailto:cyrus.reed@sierraclub.org
mailto:thea.junt@utdallas.edu
mailto:joshua.lukins@unt.edu
mailto:bmorton@dcccd.edu
mailto:thomas.ford@tccd.edu
mailto:kellyjcampbell@misdmail.org
mailto:dwaynetampkins@misdmail.org
mailto:gilbert.salazar@oncor.com
mailto:tyler.harris@gsa.gov
mailto:mindy.carmichael@arlingtontx.gov
mailto:jennifer.sanders@dallasinnovationalliance.com


 

 

Innovative City and Community Partnerships 
Salima Moolji 

District Director 
Dallas 2030 District 

salimamoolji@2030districts.org 

Sam Gunderson 
Conservation Specialist 

City of Fort Worth 
samuel.gunderson@fortworthtexas.gov 

Stephanie Byrd 
Government Relations Specialist 

Schneider Electric 
stephanie.byrd@schneider-electric.com 

Jerry Dennis 
Energy Manager 

Dallas-Fort Worth International Airport 
jdennis@dfwairport.com 

Energy Efficiency Funding Panel 
Heather Lepeska 

Senior Coordinator, Office of Economic 
Development 
City of Dallas 

heather.lepeska@dallascityhall.com 

Jeff Reed 
Senior Program Manager,  
Oncor Energy Efficiency 

Oncor Electric 
jeff.reed@oncor.com 

Eddy Trevino 
State Energy Conservation Office 

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts 
eddy.trevino@cpa.texas.gov 

Jonathon Blackburn 
Managing Director 

Texas PACE Authority 
jonathon@texaspaceauthority.org  

North Central Texas Council of Governments Staff 
Rachel Evans 

Environment and Development Planner 
North Central Texas Council of Governments  

revans@nctcog.org 

Kristina Ronneberg 
Air Quality Planner  

North Central Texas Council of Governments  
kronneberg@nctcog.org 

Tamara Cook 
Manager of Environment and Development 
North Central Texas Council of Governments  

tcook@nctcog.org 

Lori Clark 
Principle Air Quality Planner 

North Central Texas Council of Governments 
lclark@nctcog.org 

Thank You to Our Sponsors  

Chad Nobles 

Siemens Industry, Inc.  

chad.nobles@siemens.com 

Adam Quinn 

E3, LED Solutions  

aquinn@e3es.com 

Gary Vickers 

ProSource Power  
gvickers@prosourcepower.com  
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